SLHD Active Contracts Report

Contract: Contract Name

SLH - Heating installations

SLH - Supply of Concrete

SLH - Supply of Building Materials

SLH - Supply of Building Materials

SLH - SUPPLY OF BUILDING MATERIALS

SLH - SURVEY AND SUPPLY OF ROOFING MATERIALS SLH21-CC160
SLH - Supply and installation of Windows and doors

SLH - Supply only of Glass and Glazing Units

SLH - Supply of Tools and Equipment

SLH - Fencing Installation and Supply Services

SLH - Contracts for Supply of Kitchens and worktops

SLH - Supply of Kitchens and Kitchen Items

SLH - TESTING, SERVICING & CALIBRATION OF ANALYSERS

SLH - TESTING, SERVICING & CALIBRATION OF ANALYSERS

SLH - Trade Decorative Solutions

SLH - Heat Meters Billing, Maintenance & HUIs Upgrade

SLH - EICR Electrical Testing & Installation

SLH - EICR Electrical Installation and Testing

SLH - Supply of Electrical Items and Associated Goods

SLH - Supply of Plumbing and Heating Materials

SLH - Cleaning and Janitorial Supplies

SLH - WASHROOM SERVICES FOR SLH

SLH - SUPPLY OF PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT (PPE) AND WORK WEAR
SLH - AHR Building Consultancy St George Court.

SLH - CIH Membership renewal

SLH - Project Management Consultancy Silverwood House

SLH - Project Management Consultancy - General Services

SLH - Leeds College of Building Apprentices Year 24/25

SLH - Apprentices (1)

SLH - Apprentices

SLH - Investors in People

SLH - Ecology Surveys

SLH - Disposal of Confidential Waste

SLH - Provision of Non-Mains Sewage Waste & Drainage

SLH - Lot 1 Skips & Recycling Service

SLH - Tipping Facilities - TKL Skip Hire Limited

SLH - Tipping Facilities - C H MIDDLETON LTD

SLH - WEEE Electrical

SLH - Asbestos Removals

SLH - Asbestos Removals

SLH - Fire Risk Assesments

SLH - Thermal Efficiency Works (PAS2035)

SLH - Site Compound Security

SLH - Concept Elevators - Passenger lift

SLH - Stairlifts, Hoist & less-Abled AccessMaintenance

SLH - Simple Tenants Contents Insurance

SLH - Business Intelligence

SLH - Purchase of Furniture and Furnished Goods

SLH - Supply of Leased Furniture Services

SLH - Provision of Audit services for 1ISO 45001 and 5* Audit

SLH - Fire Extinguisher Maintenance

SLH - Supply of Ironmongery and Associated Products

SLH - Supply of Security Services for Emergency Accommodation Sites
SLH - FPS for the Provision of Emergency Accommodation

SLH - FPS for the Provision of Emergency Accommodation

SLH - RTB & Acquisitions

SLH - RTB & Acquisitions

SLH - PROVISION OF EMPLOYEE HEALTHCARE

SLH - Travel Management

SLH - Apprentice Training Year 25/26 Plumbing & Heating

SLH - Working at Heights Training

SLH - 2024-25 HR Support Apprenticeship

SLH - 2024-25 Apprentice Level 2 Plastering

SLH - 2024-25 Apprentice Business Administration Course

SLH - 2024-25 Installation and Maintenance Electrician Apprenticeships
SLH - 2024-25 Apprentice Level 2 Carpentry & Joinery

SLH - Apprenticeships - Installation Electrician

SLH - Apprenticeships - Plumbing and Domestic Heating Technician
SLH - APPRENTICESHIP 25/26 - Level 2 Customer Service Practitioner
SLH - APPRENTICESHIP Level 2 Bricklayer apprenticeship

SLH - APPRENTICESHIP 25/26 - Level 3 Business Administrator apprenticeship
SLH - APPRENTICESHIP No 1 Level 2 Carpentry and Joinery apprenticeship
SLH - APPRENTICESHIP Level 2 Plasterer apprenticeship

SLH - Training Electrical Apprenticeships

Supplier

DENTON NICKELS UK LTD

BATCHMIX LIMITED

TRAVIS PERKINS TRADING CO LTD
JEWSON LIMITED (STARK BUILDING)
HUWS GRAY LIMITED

SIGD GROUP

BRADFORD COUNCIL ISG

ADRIAN WELCH GLASS & GLAZING LTD
HUWS GRAY BENTLEY

SIMON CALVERT CONTRACTORS LIMITED
JOINERY AND TIMBER CREATIONS LIMITED
HOWDENS JOINERY

KANE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ANTON INDUSTRIAL SERVICES

CROWN PAINTS LIMITED

SWITCH2 ENERGY SOLUTIONS

DENTON NICKELS UK LTD

HEC CONTRACTING LTD

EDMUNDSON ELECTRICAL LTD

PTS PLUMBING TRADE SUPPLIES

LYRECO UK LIMITED

PHS GROUP PLC

ARDEN WINCH & CO LTD

AHR BUILDING CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF HOUSING
AHR BUILDING CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
AHR BUILDING CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
LEEDS COLLEGE OF BUILDING

LEEDS COLLEGE OF BUILDING
DONCASTER COLLEGE

INVESTORS IN PEOPLE

ESTRADA ECOLOGY LIMITED

SHRED STATION LIMITED

METRO ROD LTD

TKL SKIP HIRE LIMITED

TKL SKIP HIRE LIMITED

CH MIDDLETON LTD

ACUMEN WASTE SERVICES LTD

RE:GEN SOLUTIONS

EM1 LIMITED

SAVILLS (UK) LIMITED

SUSTAINABLE BUILDING SERVICES (UK) LTD
WIRELESS CCTV LIMITED

CONCEPT ELEVATORS (UK) LTD

WESSEX LTD

MARSH LTD

CASTLE COMPUTER SERVICES LTD
FURNITURE RESOURCE CENTRE LTD
NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL

BRITISH SAFETY COUNCIL

WALKER FIRE UK LTD

JEWSON LIMITED

SECURE FM LTD

ADHAM HOTELS LTD

MERCURE DONCASTER DANUM

PINNACLE SURVEYORS (ENGLAND AND WALES) L

SOUTH LINCS SURVEYORS LTD
MEDICASH

TRAVELPERK UK IRL LIMTED
LEEDS COLLEGE OF BUILDING
CSS WORKSAFE

CHRYSOS HR SOLUTIONS LTD
DONCASTER COLLEGE
DONCASTER COLLEGE
DONCASTER COLLEGE
DONCASTER COLLEGE
DONCASTER COLLEGE
DONCASTER COLLEGE
DONCASTER COLLEGE
DONCASTER COLLEGE
DONCASTER COLLEGE
DONCASTER COLLEGE
DONCASTER COLLEGE

JTL

Start Date

05/12/2022
01/11/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
04/03/2024
01/04/2019
11/09/2023
13/02/2023
01/03/2025
01/08/2022
01/07/2023
23/10/2022
19/09/2018
19/09/2018
01/12/2022
01/11/2025
15/10/2023
15/10/2023
01/10/2023
01/06/2023
01/03/2025
20/05/2024
03/07/2023
10/09/2025
01/02/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
01/09/2024
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
21/11/2023
30/11/2024
14/11/2024
01/06/2025
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/03/2023
13/12/2024
13/12/2024
01/05/2025
25/10/2024
11/03/2024
01/08/2024
28/12/2024
01/12/2025
19/12/2025
09/03/2023
03/06/2024
11/02/2025
01/07/2023
31/12/2023
01/08/2025
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
01/04/2025
01/12/2022
01/09/2025
01/04/2025
09/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
01/09/2022
01/09/2022
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025

End Date

04/12/2026
31/10/2026
03/03/2027
03/03/2027
03/03/2026
27/02/2026
10/09/2026
31/01/2027
28/02/2027
31/07/2026
30/06/2026
23/04/2026
06/02/2029
06/02/2029
30/11/2026
01/11/2028
14/10/2026
14/10/2026
30/09/2026
31/05/2026
28/02/2027
31/03/2026
30/06/2026
09/09/2026
31/01/2026
09/09/2026
09/09/2028
31/08/2028
31/08/2027
31/08/2027
20/11/2026
29/05/2026
13/11/2028
31/05/2027
12/03/2027
12/03/2026
12/03/2026
12/03/2027
12/12/2026
12/12/2026
30/04/2027
24/10/2027
10/03/2027
30/09/2027
27/12/2026
30/11/2026
18/12/2026
08/03/2026
02/06/2026
14/02/2028
30/06/2026
30/12/2026
31/07/2027
02/01/2034
02/01/2034
31/05/2026
31/05/2026
31/03/2026
30/11/2026
31/08/2029
31/03/2026
31/12/2026
30/11/2026
30/11/2026
31/08/2028
31/08/2026
31/05/2026
30/11/2026
31/08/2026
31/08/2027
28/03/2027
31/08/2027
31/08/2027
31/08/2029



SLHD Active Contracts Report

Contract: Contract Name

SLH - Apprentice Training Year 25/26 Gas Engineering Operative
SLH - Asbestos training - classroom based

SLH - Outdoor spaces training

SLH - Gas Training

SLH - CITB Level 4 NVQ in Construction Site Supervision

SLH - Apprenticeship Training Courses

SLH - IOSH Managing Safety Training

SLH - Print Management Service for Tenants Newsletter Magazine
SLH - Delivery of IPAF Training

SLH - DataSTOX

SLH - Dynamic resource scheduling system

Supplier

LEEDS COLLEGE OF BUILDING

MCP ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LLP
GOOLE TRAINING

NORTHERN GAS ASSESSMENT SERVICES LTD
CITB CONSTRUCTION SKILLS
NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY
ASTUTIS LIMITED

RESOURCE PRINT SOLUTIONS

BOSS TRAINING

DATASTOX LIMITED

ADVANCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD

SLH - PROVISION OF HOUSING MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE SOLUTION AND SOFTWARE LIC CAPITA BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

SLH - RentSense Data Analytical Service 2025 onwards

SLH - Universal Credit Bot

SLH - Choice Based Lettings Module

SLH - Online mutual exchange solution

SLH - KEYFAX

SLH - Services for customer feedback and tenant engagement
SLH - Reachdeck

SLH - Umbraco CMS Website Development, Cloud Hosting & Support
SLH - Job Evaluation System - Pilat

SLH - Azeus Convene

SLH - Kallidus Learn, Perform & OTS Content

SLH - secure board meetings

SLH - COMPLIANCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

SLH - Legal Services Contract

SLH - Legal Services Contract issues & Disputes

SLH - Corporate Stationery & Office Supplies

SLH - Water Supply

SLH - PROVISION OF WATER AND WASTE WATER SERVICES
SLH - Flexible Procurement and Supply of Natural Gas

SLH - PROVISION OF FUEL CARDS

SLH - Engineering Inspections

SLH - Provision of Japanese Knotweed & Other Invasive Weeds Management
SLH - Provision of Analytical Management Services

SLH - Asbestos Services Surveys and Sampling

SLH - Stock Condition Surveys

SLH - TV aerials

SLH - External and Internal Repairs and Improvement Works
SLH - Welfare Services and Equipment Hire

SLH - Provision of Scaffolding and Associated Services

SLH - Service and Maintenance of Fire Alarms and Emergency Lighting
SLH - Maintenance of GDX Door Entry Systems

SLH - Maintenance of NCS door entry systems

SLH - Repairs & Maintenance (Voids)

SLH - Decoration Voucher Scheme

SLH - Damp Proofing Contract B

SLH - HRB Sprinkler System Maintenance

SLH - Damp Proofing Contract A

SLH - Calibration and repair of electrical testing equipment
SLH - STM 360

SLH - Concorde BGW Group

SLH - Annual Automatic Opening Ventilation (AOV) Maintenace
SLH - Drainage & Associated Repairs

SLH - Design and Build of Improvement Works to Gypsy and Traveller Sites
SLH - Survey and Supply of Adaptation Materials

SLH - General Building and Repair Works

SLH - Lift Consultancy Services

SLH - External and Internal Repairs and Improvement Works
SLH - Heating and Electrical Compliance Audits

SLH - Fire Safety Improvement Works - various properties

SLH - Auditing Software

SLH - Provision of Dry Riser Inspection

SLH - Scaffolding Assurance Inspection Audits

SLH - Managed Service Provision for Temporary & Permanent Workers
SLH - Cycle to Work Scheme Salary Sacrifice

MOBYSOFT LIMITED

SOCIAL HOUSING & DEBT CONSULTANCY
CAPITA BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

MRI SOFTWARE LTD

OMFAX SYSTEMS LTD

VOICESCAPE LIMITED

Everway Opco Limited (previously Texthelp)
PRODO SOCIAL SOFTWARE LTD

PILAT EUROPE LTD

AZEUS CONVENE

KALLIDUS LIMITED

AZEUS CONVENE

COMPLIANCE365

ANTHONY COLLINS SOLICITOR LLP
ANTHONY COLLINS SOLICITOR LLP
BANNER GROUP LIMITED

ANGLIAN WATER SERVICES
YORKSHIRE WATER PLC

LASER ENERGY - KENT COUNTY COUNCIL
ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD
ASHDALE ENGINEERING UK LTD

AWS LANDSCAPES LTD

LUCION SERVICES LIMITED

LUCION SERVICES LIMITED

SAVILLS (UK) LIMITED

DIRECT SYSTEMS CHESTERFIELD LTD
ENGIE REGENERATION LTD

BANNER PLANT LTD

DIRECT SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LTD
REX GROUP SERVICES LTD

SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS LTD
CRS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
CERTUS CONSTRUCTION GROUP LTD

B & Q FINANCIAL SERVICES

ALLERTON DAMP PROOFING LTD
ARMSTRONG PRIESTLEY LIMITED
ALLERTON DAMP PROOFING LTD
Kewtech Corporation Ltd

STM 360 LIMITED

CONCORDE BGW

LOANGUARD LIMITED

METRO ROD LTD

R.H. FULLWOOD & CO LIMITED

AKW MEDI - CARE LTD

R.H. FULLWOOD & CO LIMITED
DUNBAR BOARDMAN

WATES PROPERTY SERVICES LTD
MORGAN LAMBERT LTD

OPENVIEW SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Safety Culture LTD

ORANGE FIRE PROTECTION GROUP
NICHOLAS JAMES HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS
SERVICE CARE SOLUTIONS LTD
CYCLESCHEME LTD

Start Date

01/09/2025
24/04/2025
01/04/2025
01/04/2025
05/02/2025
19/09/2024
01/04/2025
18/07/2022
09/07/2022
14/01/2024
06/11/2023
08/02/2019
31/03/2025
01/10/2025
15/07/2022
01/01/2023
01/04/2025
07/06/2025
04/05/2024
03/07/2023
01/02/2024
13/02/2026
31/12/2024
14/02/2022
28/06/2021
03/12/2024
10/02/2025
06/10/2025
27/10/2024
01/04/2014
01/04/2025
01/04/2024
03/04/2023
12/04/2025
19/12/2025
12/12/2023
29/01/2024
04/08/2025
01/09/2025
01/10/2024
01/12/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/06/2025
10/02/2025
31/10/2023
17/01/2024
04/12/2023
17/07/2023
13/11/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
01/12/2022
04/09/2023
27/05/2025
31/12/2024
21/03/2022
01/10/2022
07/11/2022
01/04/2025
16/10/2025
12/12/2024
16/09/2024
15/07/2024
01/03/2024
09/04/2025

End Date

31/08/2028
23/04/2026
31/03/2026
31/03/2026
05/02/2026
31/08/2029
31/03/2026
17/07/2026
08/07/2026
14/01/2027
31/03/2027
07/02/2027
30/03/2028
31/03/2029
23/07/2029
31/12/2026
31/03/2028
06/06/2028
03/05/2027
31/10/2026
01/02/2029
13/02/2029
31/12/2027
13/02/2026
30/06/2026
02/12/2028
09/02/2027
05/10/2027
26/10/2027
31/12/2099
31/03/2027
01/02/2028
02/04/2026
11/04/2028
18/12/2027
12/12/2026
28/01/2028
03/08/2026
31/08/2026
30/09/2026
30/11/2027
30/06/2030
30/06/2026
31/05/2026
31/03/2026
30/10/2026
31/03/2026
03/12/2026
31/03/2027
12/11/2026
31/03/2026
31/03/2026
01/12/2028
31/03/2027
23/06/2026
30/12/2026
20/03/2026
30/09/2026
07/11/2026
31/03/2027
15/10/2027
11/12/2027
15/09/2026
14/07/2026
28/02/2027
08/04/2028



