

SLHD Active Contracts Report

Contract: Contract Name	Supplier	Start Date	End Date
SLH - Heating installations	DENTON NICKELS UK LTD	05/12/2022	04/12/2026
SLH - Supply of Concrete	BATCHMIX LIMITED	01/11/2024	31/10/2026
SLH - Supply of Building Materials	TRAVIS PERKINS TRADING CO LTD	04/03/2024	03/03/2027
SLH - Supply of Building Materials	JEWSON LIMITED (STARK BUILDING)	04/03/2024	03/03/2027
SLH - SUPPLY OF BUILDING MATERIALS	HUWS GRAY LIMITED	04/03/2024	03/03/2026
SLH - SURVEY AND SUPPLY OF ROOFING MATERIALS SLH21-CC160	SIGD GROUP	01/04/2019	27/02/2026
SLH - Supply and installation of Windows and doors	BRADFORD COUNCIL ISG	11/09/2023	10/09/2026
SLH - Supply only of Glass and Glazing Units	ADRIAN WELCH GLASS & GLAZING LTD	13/02/2023	31/01/2027
SLH - Supply of Tools and Equipment	HUWS GRAY BENTLEY	01/03/2025	28/02/2027
SLH - Fencing Installation and Supply Services	SIMON CALVERT CONTRACTORS LIMITED	01/08/2022	31/07/2026
SLH - Contracts for Supply of Kitchens and worktops	JOINERY AND TIMBER CREATIONS LIMITED	01/07/2023	30/06/2026
SLH - Supply of Kitchens and Kitchen Items	HOWDENS JOINERY	23/10/2022	23/04/2026
SLH - TESTING, SERVICING & CALIBRATION OF ANALYSERS	KANE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	19/09/2018	06/02/2029
SLH - TESTING, SERVICING & CALIBRATION OF ANALYSERS	ANTON INDUSTRIAL SERVICES	19/09/2018	06/02/2029
SLH - Trade Decorative Solutions	CROWN PAINTS LIMITED	01/12/2022	30/11/2026
SLH - Heat Meters Billing, Maintenance & HUIs Upgrade	SWITCH2 ENERGY SOLUTIONS	01/11/2025	01/11/2028
SLH - EICR Electrical Testing & Installation	DENTON NICKELS UK LTD	15/10/2023	14/10/2026
SLH - EICR Electrical Installation and Testing	HEC CONTRACTING LTD	15/10/2023	14/10/2026
SLH - Supply of Electrical Items and Associated Goods	EDMUNDSON ELECTRICAL LTD	01/10/2023	30/09/2026
SLH - Supply of Plumbing and Heating Materials	PTS PLUMBING TRADE SUPPLIES	01/06/2023	31/05/2026
SLH - Cleaning and Janitorial Supplies	LYRECO UK LIMITED	01/03/2025	28/02/2027
SLH - WASHROOM SERVICES FOR SLH	PHS GROUP PLC	20/05/2024	31/03/2026
SLH - SUPPLY OF PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT (PPE) AND WORK WEAR	ARDEN WINCH & CO LTD	03/07/2023	30/06/2026
SLH - AHR Building Consultancy St George Court.	AHR BUILDING CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD	10/09/2025	09/09/2026
SLH - CIH Membership renewal	CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF HOUSING	01/02/2025	31/01/2026
SLH - Project Management Consultancy Silverwood House	AHR BUILDING CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD	10/09/2025	09/09/2026
SLH - Project Management Consultancy - General Services	AHR BUILDING CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD	10/09/2025	09/09/2028
SLH - Leeds College of Building Apprentices Year 24/25	LEEDS COLLEGE OF BUILDING	01/09/2024	31/08/2028
SLH - Apprentices (1)	LEEDS COLLEGE OF BUILDING	01/09/2023	31/08/2027
SLH - Apprentices	DONCASTER COLLEGE	01/09/2023	31/08/2027
SLH - Investors in People	INVESTORS IN PEOPLE	21/11/2023	20/11/2026
SLH - Ecology Surveys	ESTRADA ECOLOGY LIMITED	30/11/2024	29/05/2026
SLH - Disposal of Confidential Waste	SHRED STATION LIMITED	14/11/2024	13/11/2028
SLH - Provision of Non-Mains Sewage Waste & Drainage	METRO ROD LTD	01/06/2025	31/05/2027
SLH - Lot 1 Skips & Recycling Service	TKL SKIP HIRE LIMITED	13/03/2023	12/03/2027
SLH - Tipping Facilities - TKL Skip Hire Limited	TKL SKIP HIRE LIMITED	13/03/2023	12/03/2026
SLH - Tipping Facilities - C H MIDDLETON LTD	C H MIDDLETON LTD	13/03/2023	12/03/2026
SLH - WEEE Electrical	ACUMEN WASTE SERVICES LTD	13/03/2023	12/03/2027
SLH - Asbestos Removals	RE:GEN SOLUTIONS	13/12/2024	12/12/2026
SLH - Asbestos Removals	EM1 LIMITED	13/12/2024	12/12/2026
SLH - Fire Risk Assessments	SAVILLS (UK) LIMITED	01/05/2025	30/04/2027
SLH - Thermal Efficiency Works (PAS2035)	SUSTAINABLE BUILDING SERVICES (UK) LTD	25/10/2024	24/10/2027
SLH - Site Compound Security	WIRELESS CCTV LIMITED	11/03/2024	10/03/2027
SLH - Concept Elevators - Passenger lift	CONCEPT ELEVATORS (UK) LTD	01/08/2024	30/09/2027
SLH - Stairlifts, Hoist & less-abled AccessMaintenance	WESSEX LTD	28/12/2024	27/12/2026
SLH - Simple Tenants Contents Insurance	MARSH LTD	01/12/2025	30/11/2026
SLH - Business Intelligence	CASTLE COMPUTER SERVICES LTD	19/12/2025	18/12/2026
SLH - Purchase of Furniture and Furnished Goods	FURNITURE RESOURCE CENTRE LTD	09/03/2023	08/03/2026
SLH - Supply of Leased Furniture Services	NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL	03/06/2024	02/06/2026
SLH - Provision of Audit services for ISO 45001 and 5* Audit	BRITISH SAFETY COUNCIL	11/02/2025	14/02/2028
SLH - Fire Extinguisher Maintenance	WALKER FIRE UK LTD	01/07/2023	30/06/2026
SLH - Supply of Ironmongery and Associated Products	JEWSON LIMITED	31/12/2023	30/12/2026
SLH - Supply of Security Services for Emergency Accommodation Sites	SECURE FM LTD	01/08/2025	31/07/2027
SLH - FPS for the Provision of Emergency Accommodation	ADHAM HOTELS LTD	12/02/2024	02/01/2034
SLH - FPS for the Provision of Emergency Accommodation	MERCURE DONCASTER DANUM	12/02/2024	02/01/2034
SLH - RTB & Acquisitions	PINNACLE SURVEYORS (ENGLAND AND WALES) L	01/06/2024	31/05/2026
SLH - RTB & Acquisitions	SOUTH LINCS SURVEYORS LTD	01/06/2024	31/05/2026
SLH - PROVISION OF EMPLOYEE HEALTHCARE	MEDICASH	01/04/2025	31/03/2026
SLH - Travel Management	TRAVELPERK UK IRL LIMITED	01/12/2022	30/11/2026
SLH - Apprentice Training Year 25/26 Plumbing & Heating	LEEDS COLLEGE OF BUILDING	01/09/2025	31/08/2029
SLH - Working at Heights Training	CSS WORKSAFE	01/04/2025	31/03/2026
SLH - 2024-25 HR Support Apprenticeship	CHRYSOS HR SOLUTIONS LTD	09/09/2024	31/12/2026
SLH - 2024-25 Apprentice Level 2 Plastering	DONCASTER COLLEGE	02/09/2024	30/11/2026
SLH - 2024-25 Apprentice Business Administration Course	DONCASTER COLLEGE	02/09/2024	30/11/2026
SLH - 2024-25 Installation and Maintenance Electrician Apprenticeships	DONCASTER COLLEGE	02/09/2024	31/08/2028
SLH - 2024-25 Apprentice Level 2 Carpentry & Joinery	DONCASTER COLLEGE	02/09/2024	31/08/2026
SLH - Apprenticeships - Installation Electrician	DONCASTER COLLEGE	01/09/2022	31/05/2026
SLH - Apprenticeships - Plumbing and Domestic Heating Technician	DONCASTER COLLEGE	01/09/2022	30/11/2026
SLH - APPRENTICESHIP 25/26 - Level 2 Customer Service Practitioner	DONCASTER COLLEGE	01/09/2025	31/08/2026
SLH - APPRENTICESHIP Level 2 Bricklayer apprenticeship	DONCASTER COLLEGE	01/09/2025	31/08/2027
SLH - APPRENTICESHIP 25/26 - Level 3 Business Administrator apprenticeship	DONCASTER COLLEGE	01/09/2025	28/03/2027
SLH - APPRENTICESHIP No 1 Level 2 Carpentry and Joinery apprenticeship	DONCASTER COLLEGE	01/09/2025	31/08/2027
SLH - APPRENTICESHIP Level 2 Plasterer apprenticeship	DONCASTER COLLEGE	01/09/2025	31/08/2027
SLH - Training Electrical Apprenticeships	JTL	01/09/2025	31/08/2029

SLHD Active Contracts Report

Contract: Contract Name	Supplier	Start Date	End Date
SLH - Apprentice Training Year 25/26 Gas Engineering Operative	LEEDS COLLEGE OF BUILDING	01/09/2025	31/08/2028
SLH - Asbestos training - classroom based	MCP ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LLP	24/04/2025	23/04/2026
SLH - Outdoor spaces training	GOOLE TRAINING	01/04/2025	31/03/2026
SLH - Gas Training	NORTHERN GAS ASSESSMENT SERVICES LTD	01/04/2025	31/03/2026
SLH - CITB Level 4 NVQ in Construction Site Supervision	CITB CONSTRUCTION SKILLS	05/02/2025	05/02/2026
SLH - Apprenticeship Training Courses	NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY	19/09/2024	31/08/2029
SLH - IOSH Managing Safety Training	ASTUTIS LIMITED	01/04/2025	31/03/2026
SLH - Print Management Service for Tenants Newsletter Magazine	RESOURCE PRINT SOLUTIONS	18/07/2022	17/07/2026
SLH - Delivery of IPAF Training	BOSS TRAINING	09/07/2022	08/07/2026
SLH - DataSTOX	DATASTOX LIMITED	14/01/2024	14/01/2027
SLH - Dynamic resource scheduling system	ADVANCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD	06/11/2023	31/03/2027
SLH - PROVISION OF HOUSING MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE SOLUTION AND SOFTWARE LIC	CAPITA BUSINESS SERVICES LTD	08/02/2019	07/02/2027
SLH - RentSense Data Analytical Service 2025 onwards	MOBYSOFT LIMITED	31/03/2025	30/03/2028
SLH - Universal Credit Bot	SOCIAL HOUSING & DEBT CONSULTANCY	01/10/2025	31/03/2029
SLH - Choice Based Lettings Module	CAPITA BUSINESS SERVICES LTD	15/07/2022	23/07/2029
SLH - Online mutual exchange solution	MRI SOFTWARE LTD	01/01/2023	31/12/2026
SLH - KEYFAX	OMFAX SYSTEMS LTD	01/04/2025	31/03/2028
SLH - Services for customer feedback and tenant engagement	VOICESCAPE LIMITED	07/06/2025	06/06/2028
SLH - Reachdeck	Everway Opco Limited (previously Texthelp)	04/05/2024	03/05/2027
SLH - Umbraco CMS Website Development, Cloud Hosting & Support	PRODO SOCIAL SOFTWARE LTD	03/07/2023	31/10/2026
SLH - Job Evaluation System - Pilot	PILAT EUROPE LTD	01/02/2024	01/02/2029
SLH - Azeus Convene	AZEUS CONVENE	13/02/2026	13/02/2029
SLH - Kallidus Learn, Perform & OTS Content	KALLIDUS LIMITED	31/12/2024	31/12/2027
SLH - secure board meetings	AZEUS CONVENE	14/02/2022	13/02/2026
SLH - COMPLIANCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	COMPLIANCE365	28/06/2021	30/06/2026
SLH - Legal Services Contract	ANTHONY COLLINS SOLICITOR LLP	03/12/2024	02/12/2028
SLH - Legal Services Contract issues & Disputes	ANTHONY COLLINS SOLICITOR LLP	10/02/2025	09/02/2027
SLH - Corporate Stationery & Office Supplies	BANNER GROUP LIMITED	06/10/2025	05/10/2027
SLH - Water Supply	ANGLIAN WATER SERVICES	27/10/2024	26/10/2027
SLH - PROVISION OF WATER AND WASTE WATER SERVICES	YORKSHIRE WATER PLC	01/04/2014	31/12/2099
SLH - Flexible Procurement and Supply of Natural Gas	LASER ENERGY - KENT COUNTY COUNCIL	01/04/2025	31/03/2027
SLH - PROVISION OF FUEL CARDS	ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD	01/04/2024	01/02/2028
SLH - Engineering Inspections	ASHDALE ENGINEERING UK LTD	03/04/2023	02/04/2026
SLH - Provision of Japanese Knotweed & Other Invasive Weeds Management	AWS LANDSCAPES LTD	12/04/2025	11/04/2028
SLH - Provision of Analytical Management Services	LUCION SERVICES LIMITED	19/12/2025	18/12/2027
SLH - Asbestos Services Surveys and Sampling	LUCION SERVICES LIMITED	12/12/2023	12/12/2026
SLH - Stock Condition Surveys	SAVILLS (UK) LIMITED	29/01/2024	28/01/2028
SLH - TV aerials	DIRECT SYSTEMS CHESTERFIELD LTD	04/08/2025	03/08/2026
SLH - External and Internal Repairs and Improvement Works	ENGIE REGENERATION LTD	01/09/2025	31/08/2026
SLH - Welfare Services and Equipment Hire	BANNER PLANT LTD	01/10/2024	30/09/2026
SLH - Provision of Scaffolding and Associated Services	DIRECT SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LTD	01/12/2025	30/11/2027
SLH - Service and Maintenance of Fire Alarms and Emergency Lighting	REX GROUP SERVICES LTD	01/07/2025	30/06/2030
SLH - Maintenance of GDX Door Entry Systems	SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS LTD	01/07/2025	30/06/2026
SLH - Maintenance of NCS door entry systems	CRS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	01/06/2025	31/05/2026
SLH - Repairs & Maintenance (Voids)	CERTUS CONSTRUCTION GROUP LTD	10/02/2025	31/03/2026
SLH - Decoration Voucher Scheme	B & Q FINANCIAL SERVICES	31/10/2023	30/10/2026
SLH - Damp Proofing Contract B	ALLERTON DAMP PROOFING LTD	17/01/2024	31/03/2026
SLH - HRB Sprinkler System Maintenance	ARMSTRONG PRIESTLEY LIMITED	04/12/2023	03/12/2026
SLH - Damp Proofing Contract A	ALLERTON DAMP PROOFING LTD	17/07/2023	31/03/2027
SLH - Calibration and repair of electrical testing equipment	Kewtech Corporation Ltd	13/11/2023	12/11/2026
SLH - STM 360	STM 360 LIMITED	01/03/2023	31/03/2026
SLH - Concorde BGW Group	CONCORDE BGW	01/03/2023	31/03/2026
SLH - Annual Automatic Opening Ventilation (AOV) Maintenece	LOANGUARD LIMITED	01/12/2022	01/12/2028
SLH - Drainage & Associated Repairs	METRO ROD LTD	04/09/2023	31/03/2027
SLH - Design and Build of Improvement Works to Gypsy and Traveller Sites	R.H. FULLWOOD & CO LIMITED	27/05/2025	23/06/2026
SLH - Survey and Supply of Adaptation Materials	AKW MEDI - CARE LTD	31/12/2024	30/12/2026
SLH - General Building and Repair Works	R.H. FULLWOOD & CO LIMITED	21/03/2022	20/03/2026
SLH - Lift Consultancy Services	DUNBAR BOARDMAN	01/10/2022	30/09/2026
SLH - External and Internal Repairs and Improvement Works	WATES PROPERTY SERVICES LTD	07/11/2022	07/11/2026
SLH - Heating and Electrical Compliance Audits	MORGAN LAMBERT LTD	01/04/2025	31/03/2027
SLH - Fire Safety Improvement Works - various properties	OPENVIEW SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	16/10/2025	15/10/2027
SLH - Auditing Software	Safety Culture LTD	12/12/2024	11/12/2027
SLH - Provision of Dry Riser Inspection	ORANGE FIRE PROTECTION GROUP	16/09/2024	15/09/2026
SLH - Scaffolding Assurance Inspection Audits	NICHOLAS JAMES HEALTH & SAFETY SOLUTIONS	15/07/2024	14/07/2026
SLH - Managed Service Provision for Temporary & Permanent Workers	SERVICE CARE SOLUTIONS LTD	01/03/2024	28/02/2027
SLH - Cycle to Work Scheme Salary Sacrifice	CYCLEScheme LTD	09/04/2025	08/04/2028